
PROVINCE
CITY/

MUNICIPALITY
 Gasul  Fiesta  Solane  Regasco  Pryce Gas  Brent Gas 

 Eco-Savers 

Gas 
 Island Gas  

 COMMON 

PRICE 

Batangas 1,031.00 937.00 1,033.00 956.00 959.00

Lipa 1,027.00 940.00 1,004.00 920.00 930.00 959.00 975.00

Sto. Tomas 1,017.00 940.00 1,019.00 921.00 845.00 959.00

Tanuan 1,017.00 940.00 1,047.00 959.00 927.00 990.00

Bacoor 1,004.00 949.00 1,230.00 980.00 940.00 1,010.00

Cavite 964.00 940.00

Dasmarinas 1,047.00 967.00 1,034.00 921.00 940.00 837.00 1,102.00

General Trias 964.00 964.00 970.00 940.00 962.00

Imus 1,004.00 949.00 1,120.00 966.00 920.00 962.00

959.00

940.00

PRICE MONITORING OF 11 KG HOUSEHOLD LPG

REGION 4A

(For the Month of May 2024)

PRICE RANGE

Batangas

Cavite

845.00 1,047.00-

1,230.00925.00 -

Oil Industry Management Bureau


Department of Energy

Republic of the Philippines

(Kagawaran ng Enerhiya)
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PROVINCE
CITY/

MUNICIPALITY
 Gasul  Fiesta  Solane  Regasco  Pryce Gas  Brent Gas 

 Eco-Savers 

Gas 
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PRICE 

959.00

PRICE MONITORING OF 11 KG HOUSEHOLD LPG

REGION 4A

(For the Month of May 2024)

PRICE RANGE

Batangas 845.00 1,047.00-

Oil Industry Management Bureau


Department of Energy

Republic of the Philippines

(Kagawaran ng Enerhiya)

Binan 992.00 902.00 1,005.00 940.00

Cabuyao 992.00 902.00 1,005.00 940.00 923.00 990.00

Calamba 902.00 1,005.00 920.00 888.00 940.00 937.00 990.00

San Pablo 991.00 1,030.00 1,032.00 921.00 910.00 962.00

San Pedro 992.00 897.00 1,005.00 794.00 740.00 940.00 930.00 990.00

Sta. Rosa 992.00 902.00 1,005.00 959.00 920.00 940.00 926.00 940.00

Lucena 1,053.00 904.00

Catanuan 1,095.00 1,004.00

Infanta 1,133.00 958.00

Tayabas 1,039.00

Antipolo 995.00 914.00 1,016.00 956.00 961.00 989.00

Cainta 994.00 914.00 1,016.00 956.00 860.00 961.00 989.00

Taytay 994.00 914.00 1,016.00 921.00 964.00 961.00

760.00 - 1,230.00 940.00

Date of Monitoring: May 02-16, 2024

-

- 1,016.00860.00

940.00

#N/A

914.00

1,032.00760.00

- 1,133.00920.00

OVERALL PRICE RANGE and COMMON PRICE

Quezon

Rizal

Laguna
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